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Pasta plate Curve
Salad bowl Relief

Mug Relief

Bouillon Cup Relief

Coffee Cup Relief

Mocca Cup Relief

Mocca Saucer Relief 

Combi Saucer ReliefPizza plate 

Pizza plate grey

Pizza plate blue

Pizza plate terracotta

Pasta plate Curve grey

Pasta plate Curve blue

Pasta plate Curve terracotta

Item No.
Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

492150
492158
492159

492160

492161

492162

492164

492165

492163492154

492155

492156

492157

492151

492152

492153

6 Qty. / package unit 6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 30 cm
Ø 23 cm
Ø 14 cm

300 ml

300 ml

190 ml

100 ml

Ø 14 cm

Ø 15.5 cmØ 35 cm

Ø 35 cm

Ø 35 cm

Ø 35 cm

Ø 30 cm

Ø 30 cm

Ø 30 cm

Size
Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

SizeSize

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Plate deep Relief
Item No.
492166

6 Qty. / package unit
Ø 22.5 cm
Size

Products of high quality level with Swiss tradition and 
sophisticated design were made especially for needs of 
hotels and restaurants. The Hotel Inn Line offers wide 
range of products with the ability to make your tables 
look simply gorgeous.

CHIC
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Plate deep Coupe Relief 

Plate flat Relief

Gourmet-/Pasta Plate Relief 

Plate oval Relief

Salad bowl Avocado

Pizza plate Relief

Plate flat Coupe Relief

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

492174
492175
492176

492177
492178

492179
492180
492181

492167

492168
492169

492170
492171

492172

492173

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 25 cm
Ø 21 cm
Ø 18.5 cm

Ø 23 cm
Ø 20 cm

Ø 16.5 cm
Ø 30.5 cm
Ø 28 cm

Ø 27 cm

33 cm
28 cm

19 cm
16 cm

Ø 30.5 cm

Ø 27 cm

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

492182
492183

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 25.6 cm
Ø 19 cm

Plate flat

Salad bowl

Salad bowl Cloud

Plate flat Cloud

Plate flat Cloud

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

492184
492185

492186

492187

492188

492189

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 29 cm
Ø 27 cm

21 cm

22 cm

28 cm

17 cm

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Plate flat Cloud

Plate flat Cloud

Plate flat

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

492190

492191

492192

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

21 cm

25 cm

Ø 31 cm

Size

Size

Size

Products of high quality level with Swiss tradition and 
sophisticated design were made especially for needs of 
hotels and restaurants. The Hotel Inn Line offers wide 
range of products with the ability to make your tables 
look simply gorgeous.

CHIC
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Plate flat grey

Plate flat

Plate flat grey

Plate flat blue

Plate flat terracotta

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

492193

492194

492195

492196

492197

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 31 cm

Ø 25 cm

Ø 25 cm

Ø 25 cm

Ø 25 cm

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Plate flat

Plate flat grey

Plate flat blue

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

492198

492199

492200

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 21 cm

Ø 21 cm

Ø 21 cm

Size

Size

Size

Plate flat terracotta

Pasta plate / Plate deep

Plate flat

Plate flat grey

Plate deep

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

492201

492202

492203

492204

492205

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 21 cm

Ø 30 cm

Ø 28 cm

Ø 28 cm

Ø 23 cm

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Plate deep grey

Plate deep blue

Plate deep terracotta

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

492206

492207

492208

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 23 cm

Ø 23 cm

Ø 23 cm

Size

Size

Size

Products of high quality level with Swiss tradition and 
sophisticated design were made especially for needs of 
hotels and restaurants. The Hotel Inn Line offers wide 
range of products with the ability to make your tables 
look simply gorgeous.

CHIC
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Combi Saucer grey

Combi Saucer blue

Combi Saucer terracotta

Plate flat Cloud  grey

Plate flat Cloud  blue

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

492209

492210

492211

492212

492213

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 15.5 cm

Ø 15.5 cm

Ø 15.5 cm

17 cm

17 cm

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Plate flat Cloud  terracotta

Plate flat Cloud grey

Item No.

Item No.

492214

492215

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

17 cm

28 cm

Size

Size
Coffee Cup gray

Coffee Saucer grey

Coffee Cup blue

Coffee Saucer blue

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

492140

492136

492141  

492137  

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

200 ml

Ø 16 cm

200 ml

Ø 16 cm

Size

Size

Size

Size

Coffee Saucer terracotta

Coffee Cup terracotta

Item No.

Item No.

492138  

492142  

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 16 cm

200 ml

Size

Size

Products of high quality level with Swiss tradition and 
sophisticated design were made especially for needs of 
hotels and restaurants. The Hotel Inn Line offers wide 
range of products with the ability to make your tables 
look simply gorgeous.

CHIC
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Mocca Cup (not stackable)

Mocca Saucer

Coffee Cup (not stackable)

Saucer universal

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

450424

450425

450422

450423

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

90 ml

Ø 12 cm

200 ml

Ø 15 cm

Size

Size

Size

Size

Products of high quality level with Swiss tradition and 
sophisticated design were made especially for needs of 
hotels and restaurants. The Hotel Inn Line offers wide 
scale of products with an ability to make your tables 
looking gorgeous.

Mocca Cup ital. Form

Mocca Saucer ital. Form

Item No.

Item No.

450126

450127

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

90 ml

Ø 12.5 cm

Size

Size

Espresso Cup (not stackable)
Item No.
450147

6 Qty. / package unit
100 ml
Size

Mocca saucer ital. form
Item No.
450127

6 Qty. / package unit
Ø 12.5 cm
Size

Coffee Cup ital. Form

Cofee Cup ital. Form

Item No.

Item No.

450128

450129

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

180 ml

Ø 14.5 cm

Size

Size

Saucer universal ital. Form

Coffee Cup (not stackable)

Item No.

Item No.

450129

450146

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 14.5 cm

250 ml

Size

Size

Tea-/Cappuccino Cup

Tea-/Cappuccino saucer

Item No.

Item No.

450115

450116

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

320 ml

Ø 16 cm

Size

Size

Mug
Item No.
450148

6 Qty. / package unit
250 ml
Size

Saucer universal ital. Form
Item No.
450129

6 Qty. / package unit
Ø 14.5 cm
Size

Tea cup
Item No.
450145

6 Qty. / package unit
250 ml
Size

Saucer universal ital. Form
Item No.
450129

6 Qty. / package unit
Ø 14.5 cm
Size



2023

Coffee mug with handle

Saucer universal

Item No.

Item No.

450035

450019

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

300 ml

Ø 16 cm

Size

Size

Espresso Cup, stackable

Chocolate cup

Espresso saucer

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

450030

450040

450017

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

100 ml

250 ml

Ø 13 cm

Size

Size

Size

Saucer universal

Saucer universal

Coffee cup, stackable

Coffee cup, stackable

Mug

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

450019

450019

450028

450029

450031
450032

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

16 cm

16 cm

200 ml

260 ml

90 ml
190 ml

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Products of high quality level with Swiss tradition and 
sophisticated design were made especially for needs of 
hotels and restaurants. The Hotel Inn Line offers wide 
scale of products with an ability to make your tables 
looking gorgeous.

Soup cup with two handles, stackable

Saucer universal

Soup cup, conical with handles 

Saucer universal

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

450046

450415

450044

450019

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

250 ml

Ø 15 cm

260 ml

Ø 16 cm

Size

Size

Size

Size

Soup cup with handles

Saucer universal

Soup Bowl “Lion Head”

“Lion Head” 

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

450045

450019

450047
450048

451002
451001

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

4 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

500 ml

Ø 16 cm

350 ml
500 ml

30 ml
100 ml

Size

Size

Size

Size
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Products of high quality level with Swiss tradition and 
sophisticated design were made especially for needs of 
hotels and restaurants. The Hotel Inn Line offers wide 
scale of products with an ability to make your tables 
looking gorgeous.

Bowl
Item No.
450042

6 Qty. / package unit
Ø 13 cm
Size

Bowl/Fruit Bowl 

Bowl Square

Dish oval

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

450130
450131

451009

451005

6 Qty. / package unit

12 Qty. / package unit

12 Qty. / package unit

Ø 12.5 cm
Ø 14.5 cm

Ø 10 cm

Ø 11 cm

Size

Size

Size

Bowl round

Bowl round

Item No.

Item No.

450700

450701

450702

450704

450703

6 Qty. / package unit

3 Qty. / package unit

3 Qty. / package unit

2 Qty. / package unit

2 Qty. / package unit

Ø 13 cm

Ø 25.5 cm

Ø 25.5 cm

Ø 31.5 cm

Ø 31.5 cm

Size

Size

450077
450078

4 Qty. / package unit

Ø 23 cm
Ø 25 cm

Bowl round
Item No.
450075
450074
450076

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 12 cm
Ø 16 cm
Ø 18 cm

Size

Plate

Deep plate

Plate

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

450003
450002
450001
450008

450006

450014
450013
450012

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 20 cm
Ø 26 cm
Ø 28 cm
Ø 30 cm

Ø 22 cm

Ø 15 cm
Ø 19 cm
Ø 24 cm

Size

Size

Size

Deep plate

Deep Plate Coupe

Item No.

Item No.

450086
450085

450182
450183

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 25 cm
Ø 29 cm

Ø 16 cm
Ø 20 cm

Size

Size

Plate oval
Item No.
450140

450141
450142

450143
450144

6 Qty. / package unit

4 Qty. / package unit

1 Qty. / package unit

Ø 22 cm

Ø 26 cm
Ø 30 cm

Ø 36 cm
Ø 42 cm

Size

Plate Coupe
Item No.
450705
450706

1 Qty. / package unit

Ø 40 cm
Ø 45 cm

Size
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Products of high quality level with Swiss tradition and 
sophisticated design were made especially for needs of 
hotels and restaurants. The Hotel Inn Line offers wide 
scale of products with an ability to make your tables 
looking gorgeous.

Plate square
Item No.
450406
450407
450443

6 Qty. / package unit

16 x 16 cm
21 x 21 cm
24 x 24 cm

Size

Fondue plate square
Item No.
450093

6 Qty. / package unit
21.5 x 21.5 cm
Size

Plate rectagular
Item No.
450400

6 Qty. / package unit
28 x 18.5 cm
Size

Plate rectangular
Item No.
450738
450739
450740
450741

6 Qty. / package unit

20 x 10 cm
25 x 14 cm
30 x 17.5 cm
35.5 x 21 cm

Size

Pizza plate
Item No.
450010 
450009

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 31.5 cm
Ø 32 cm

Size

Pizza plate Set 4-pcs. 

Pasta plate Set 4-pcs. 

Item No.

Item No.

490817

490809

4 Sets / Verpack. Einheit

4 Sets / Verpack. Einheit

Ø 32 cm 

Ø 29 cm 

Size

Size

Egg Dish
Item No.
450736
450737

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 18 cm
Ø 21 cm

Size

Sugar-/Marmelade Pot

Dressing pot

Creamer

Gravy Boat

Dip Dish

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

450053

450707
450708

450054

451003

451004

6 Qty. / package unit

1 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

N/A Sets  / Verpack. Einheit

Ø 12.5 cm

Ø 12.5 cm, 1 l
Ø 15.5 cm, 1.5 l

150 ml

Ø 14 cm, 0.6 dl

Ø 11 cm

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Rice spoon
Item No.
450058

24 Qty. / package unit
Ø 13 cm
Size

Ramekin
Item No.
450106
450105

450104
450103

4 Qty. / package unit

6 Qty. / package unit

Ø 6 cm
Ø 9 cm

Ø 12 cm
Ø 16 cm

Size




