





Pasta plate Curve

Size	Item No.
Ø 30 cm	492150
6 Qty. / package unit	



Salad bowl Relief

Size	Item No.
Ø 23 cm	492158
Ø 14 cm	492159
6 Qty. / package unit	



Pasta plate Curve grey

Size	Item No.
Ø 30 cm	492151
6 Qty. / package unit	



Mug Relief

3	
Size	Item No.
300 ml	492160
6 Qty. / package unit	



Pasta plate Curve blue

Size	Item No.
Ø 30 cm	492152
6 Qty. / package unit	



Bouillon Cup Relief

Size	Item No.
300 ml	492161
6 Qty. / package unit	



Pasta plate Curve terracotta

Size	Item No.
Ø 30 cm	492153
6 Qty. / package unit	



Coffee Cup Relief

Size	Item No.
190 ml	492162
6 Qty. / package unit	



Pizza plate

Size	Item No.
Ø 35 cm	492154
6 Oty / package unit	



Combi Saucer Relief

Size	Item No.
Ø 15.5 cm	492163
6 Oty. / package unit	



Pizza plate grey

Size	Item No.
Ø 35 cm	492155
6 Qty. / package unit	



Mocca Cup Relief

Size	Item No.
100 ml	492164
6 Qty. / package unit	



Pizza plate blue

•	
Size	Item No.
Ø 35 cm	492156
6 Qty. / package unit	



Mocca Saucer Relief

Size	Item No.
Ø 14 cm	492165
6 Qty. / package unit	



Pizza plate terracotta

Size	Item No.
Ø 35 cm	492157
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate deep Relief

Size	Item No.
Ø 22.5 cm	492166
6 Qty. / package unit	







Gourmet-/Pasta Plate Relief

Size	Item No.
Ø 27 cm	492167
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat

Size	Item No.
Ø 29 cm	492184
Ø 27 cm	492185
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate oval Relief

Size	Item No.
33 cm	492168
28 cm	492169
6 Oty. / package unit	



Salad bowl

Size	Item No.
21 cm	492186
6 Qty. / package unit	



Salad bowl Avocado

Size	Item No.
19 cm	492170
16 cm	492171
6 Qty. / package unit	



Salad bowl Cloud

Size	Item No.
22 cm	492187
6 Qty. / package unit	



Pizza plate Relief

Size	Item No.
Ø 30.5 cm	492172
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat Cloud

Size	Item No.
28 cm	492188
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat Coupe Relief

riate flat Coupe heller	
Size	Item No.
Ø 27 cm	492173
Ø 25 cm	492174
Ø 21 cm	492175
Ø 18.5 cm	492176
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat Cloud

Size	Item No.
17 cm	492189
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate deep Coupe Relief

Size	Item No.
Ø 23 cm Ø 20 cm	492177 492178
6 Oty. / package unit	



Plate flat Cloud

Size	Item No.
21 cm	492190
6 Qty. / package unit	



7		-
6 Qty. / package unit		
Plate flat Relief		
Cizo	Itam N	



Plate flat Cloud

i late flat cloud		
Size	Item No.	
25 cm	492191	
6 Oty. / package unit		



Size	Item No.
Ø 16.5 cm	492179
Ø 30.5 cm	492180
Ø 28 cm	492181
Ø 25.6 cm	492182
Ø 19 cm	492183
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat

Size	Item No.
Ø 31 cm	492192
6 Qty. / package unit	







Plate flat grey Size Item No. Ø 31 cm 492193 6 Qty. / package unit



	Plate flat terracotta	
	Size	Item No.
(Ø 21 cm	492201
(6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat	
Size	Item No.
Ø 25 cm	492194
6 Qty. / package unit	



Pasta plate / Plate deep	
Size	Item No.
Ø 30 cm	492202
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat grey
Size Item No.
Ø 25 cm 492195
6 Qty. / package unit



Plate flat	
Size	Item No.
Ø 28 cm	492203
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat blue	
Size	Item No.
Ø 25 cm	492196
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat grey	
Size	Item No.
Ø 28 cm	492204
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat terracotta	
Size	Item No.
Ø 25 cm	492197
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate deep	
Size	Item No.
Ø 23 cm	492205
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat	
Size	Item No.
Ø 21 cm	492198
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate deep grey	
Size	Item No.
Ø 23 cm	492206
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat grey	
Size	Item No.
Ø 21 cm	492199
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate deep blue	
Size	Item No.
Ø 23 cm	492207
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat blue	
Size	Item No.
Ø 21 cm	492200
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate deep terracotta	
Size	Item No.
Ø 23 cm	492208
6 Qty. / package unit	







Combi Saucer grey Size Item No. Ø 15.5 cm 492209

6 Qty. / package unit



Plate flat Cloud grey	
Size	Item No.
17 cm	492212
6 Qty. / package unit	



Combi Saucer blue	
Size	Item No.
Ø 15.5 cm	492210
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat Cloud blue	
Size	Item No.
17 cm	492213
6 Qty. / package unit	



Combi Saucer terracotta	
Size	Item No.
Ø 15.5 cm	492211
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate flat Cloud terracotta Size Item No. 17 cm 492214 6 Qty. / package unit







Plate flat Cloud grey	
Size	Item No.
28 cm	492215
6 Qty. / package unit	



Coffee Cup blue	
Size	Item No.
200 ml	492141
6 Qty. / package unit	
Coffee Saucer blue	
Size	Item No.
Ø 16 cm	492137
6 Qty. / package unit	



Coffee Cup terracotta	
Size	Item No.
200 ml	492142
6 Qty. / package unit	
Coffee Saucer terracotta	
Size	Item No.
Ø 16 cm	492138
6 Qty. / package unit	





Products of high quality level with Swiss tradition and sophisticated design were made especially for needs of hotels and restaurants. The Hotel Inn Line offers wide scale of products with an ability to make your tables looking gorgeous.



Mocca Cup (not stackable)

Size	Item No.
90 ml	450424
6 Qty. / package unit	
Mocca Saucer	
Size	Item No.
Ø 12 cm	450425
6 Qty. / package unit	



Mocca Cup ital. Form

90 ml 450126 6 Qty. / package unit Mocca Saucer ital. Form Size Item No Ø 12.5 cm 450127 6 Qty. / package unit	Size	Item No.
Mocca Saucer ital. Form Size Item No Ø 12.5 cm 450127	90 ml	450126
Size Item No. Ø 12.5 cm 450127	6 Qty. / package unit	
Ø 12.5 cm 450127	Mocca Saucer ital. Form	
2 1213 6111	Size	Item No.
6 Qty. / package unit	Ø 12.5 cm	450127
	6 Qty. / package unit	



Coffee Cup (not stackable)

Size	Item No.
200 ml	450422
6 Qty. / package unit	
Saucer universal	
Size	Item No.
Ø 15 cm	450423
6 Qty. / package unit	



Coffee Cup ital. Form

6 Qty. / package unit

Size	Item No.
180 ml	450128
6 Qty. / package unit	
Cofee Cup ital. Form	
Cofee Cup ital. Form Size	Item No.



Coffee Cup (not stackable)

	Size	Item No.
	250 ml	450146
	6 Qty. / package unit	
	Saucer universal ital. Form	
	Size	Item No.
	Ø 14.5 cm	450129
	6 Qty. / package unit	



Espresso Cup (not stackable)

Size		Item No.
100 ml		450147
6 Qty. / package unit		
Mocca saucer ita	l. form	
Size		Item No.
Ø 12.5 cm		450127
6 Qty. / package unit		



Tea-/Cappuccino Cup

Size	Item No.
320 ml	450115
6 Qty. / package unit	
Tea-/Cappuccino saucer	
Size	Item No.
Ø 16 cm	450116
6 Qty. / package unit	



Mug

Size	Item No.
250 ml	450148
6 Qty. / package unit	
Saucer universal ital. Form	
Size	Item No.
Ø 14.5 cm	450129
6 Oty / package unit	



Tea cup

Size	Item No.
250 ml	450145
6 Qty. / package unit	
Saucer universal ital. Form	
Size	Item No.
Ø 14.5 cm	450129
6 Oty / package unit	



Products of high quality level with Swiss tradition and sophisticated design were made especially for needs of hotels and restaurants. The Hotel Inn Line offers wide scale of products with an ability to make your tables looking gorgeous.



Espresso Cup, stackable

1 17	
Size	Item No.
100 ml	450030
6 Qty. / package unit	
Espresso saucer	
Size	Item No.
Ø 13 cm	450017
6 Qty. / package unit	



Soup cup with two handles, stackable

Size	Item No.
250 ml	450046
6 Qty. / package unit	
Saucer universal	
Size	Item No.
Ø 15 cm	450415
6 Qty. / package unit	



Coffee cup, stackable

Size	Item No.
200 ml	450028
6 Qty. / package unit	
Saucer universal	
Size	Item No.
16 cm	450019
6 Qty. / package unit	



Soup cup, conical with handles

Size	Item No.
260 ml	450044
6 Qty. / package unit	
Saucer universal	
Size	Item No.
Ø 16 cm	450019
6 Qty. / package unit	



Coffee cup, stackable

260 ml	450029
6 Qty. / package unit	
Saucer universal	
Size	Item No.
16 cm	450019
6 Qty. / package unit	

Item No.



Soup cup with handles

Size	Item No.
500 ml	450045
6 Qty. / package unit	
Saucer universal	
Size	Item No.
Ø 16 cm	450019
6 Qty. / package unit	



Coffee mug with handle

Size	Item No.
300 ml	450035
6 Qty. / package unit	
Saucer universal	
Size	Item No.
Ø 16 cm	450019
6 Oty / package unit	



"Lion Head"

Size	Item No.
30 ml	451002
100 ml	451001
6 Qty. / package unit	



Muc

Mug	
Size	Item No.
90 ml	450031
190 ml	450032
6 Qty. / package unit	



Soup Bowl "Lion Head"

Size	Item No.
350 ml	450047
500 ml	450048
4 Oty. / package unit	



Chocolate cup

٠.	iocolate cap	
Si	ze	Item No.
25	50 ml	450040
6 (Qty. / package unit	



Products of high quality level with Swiss tradition and sophisticated design were made especially for needs of hotels and restaurants. The Hotel Inn Line offers wide scale of products with an ability to make your tables looking gorgeous.



Dish oval

Size	Item No.
Ø 11 cm	451005
12 Qty. / package unit	



Bowl

Size	Item No.
Ø 13 cm	450042
6 Qty. / package unit	



Bowl Square

Size	Item No.
Ø 10 cm	451009
12 Qty. / package unit	



Bowl/Fruit Bowl

Size	Item No.
Ø 12.5 cm	450130
Ø 14.5 cm	450131
6 Qty. / package unit	



Bowl round

Size	Item No.
Ø 13 cm	450700
6 Qty. / package unit	
Ø 25.5 cm	450702
3 Qty. / package unit	
Ø 31.5 cm	450703
2 Qty. / package unit	



Bowl round

DOWITOUTIG	
Size	Item No.
Ø 25.5 cm	450701
3 Qty. / package unit	
Ø 31.5 cm	450704
2 Qty. / package unit	



Bowl round

DOWNTOUNG	
Size	Item No.
Ø 12 cm Ø 16 cm Ø 18 cm	450075 450074 450076
6 Qty. / package unit	
Ø 23 cm Ø 25 cm	450077 450078
4 Qty. / package unit	



Deep plate

Size	Item No.
Ø 22 cm	450006
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate

Size	Item No.
Ø 20 cm	450003
Ø 26 cm	450002
Ø 28 cm	450001
Ø 30 cm	450008
6 Qty. / package unit	



Deep plate

Size	Item No.
Ø 25 cm	450086
Ø 29 cm	450085
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate

Size	Item No.
Ø 15 cm	450014
Ø 19 cm	450013
Ø 24 cm	450012
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate oval

Size	ltem No.
Ø 22 cm	450140
6 Qty. / package unit	
Ø 26 cm Ø 30 cm	450141 450142
4 Qty. / package unit	
Ø 36 cm Ø 42 cm	450143 450144
1 Qty. / package unit	



Plate Coupe

Size	Item No.
Ø 40 cm	450705
Ø 45 cm	450706
1 Qty. / package unit	



Deep Plate Coupe

Size	Item No.
Ø 16 cm	450182
Ø 20 cm	450183
6 Qty. / package unit	



Products of high quality level with Swiss tradition and sophisticated design were made especially for needs of hotels and restaurants. The Hotel Inn Line offers wide scale of products with an ability to make your tables looking gorgeous.



Pizza plate

Size	Item No.
Ø 31.5 cm	450010
Ø 32 cm	450009
6 Oty. / package unit	



Egg Dish

Size	Item No
Ø 18 cm	450736
Ø 21 cm	450737
6 Qty. / package unit	



Pizza plate Set 4-pcs.

Size	Item No.
Ø 32 cm	490817
4 Sets / Verpack. Einheit	



Ramekin

Size	Item No.
Ø 6 cm	450106
Ø 9 cm	450105
6 Qty. / package unit	
Ø 12 cm	450104
Ø 16 cm	450103
4 Qty. / package unit	



Pasta plate Set 4-pcs.

Size	Item No.
Ø 29 cm	490809
4 Sets / Verpack. Einheit	



Dip Dish

Size	Item No
Ø 11 cm	451004
N/A Sets / Verpack, Finheit	



Plate square

Size	Item No.
16 x 16 cm 21 x 21 cm 24 x 24 cm	450406 450407 450443
6 Qty. / package unit	



Gravy Boat

Size	Item No
Ø 14 cm, 0.6 dl	451003
6 Oty / nackage unit	



Fondue plate square

Size	Item No.
21.5 x 21.5 cm	450093
6 Qty. / package unit	



Creamer

	Creamer	
	Size	Item No
	150 ml	450054
	6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate rectangular

Size	Item No.
20 x 10 cm	450738
25 x 14 cm	450739
30 x 17.5 cm	450740
35.5 x 21 cm	450741
6 Oty. / package unit	



Sugar-/Marmelade Pot

3	
Size	Item No.
Ø 12.5 cm	450053
6 Qty. / package unit	



Plate rectagular

Size	Item No.
28 x 18.5 cm	450400
6 Oty / package unit	



Rice spoon

Size	Item No.
Ø 13 cm	450058
24 Qty. / package unit	



Dressing pot

Size	Item No.
Ø 12.5 cm, 1 l Ø 15.5 cm, 1.5 l	450707 450708
1 Qty. / package unit	